Zumba® Fitness

Total body

Propedeutica

Classico avanzato

15.00
16.00

15.00
16.30

16.30
17.50

16.30
18.00

16.50
17.50

18.00
19.00

18.00
19.30

Classico adulti
principianti

Modern & Musical

adulti

Classico preparatorio

Modern & Musical
ragazzi

Fithess Workout

Ginnastica Posturale

Classico ragazzi

Zumba® Fitness

Total body

Propedeutica

Classico avanzato

15.00
16.00

15.00
16.30

16.30
17.50

16.30
18.00

16.50
17.50

18.00
19.00

18.00
19.30

Classico adulti
principianti

Modern & Musical
adulti

Classico preparatorio

Modern & Musical
ragazzi

Fithess Workout

Ginnastica Posturale

Classico ragazzi

Teatro adulti

Classico ragazzi &
avanzato

Teatro ragazzi




